
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
16:00 A  VI Frankfurt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 8 11 6 4 10

1513 12
2:6 11:17

╳

10
1
11

3
12

7
13

8
14

9
15

Auszeit

1:6
11:16

Ende 
16:23 B  Rottenburg II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 9 8 3 12

25

0
13

6
17

8
20

9
22

10
24

11
25

Auszeit

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
16:26 B  Rottenburg II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 9 8 3 12 14

2517
11:15

╳

9
25

1
10

3
11

4
15

5
16

6
21

Auszeit

11:12

Ende 
16:50 A  VI Frankfurt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 3 8 11 12 4

1913
15:14

0
8

2
9

3
15

4
16

6
17

7
19

Auszeit

15:15
17:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
16:53 A  VI Frankfurt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 8 13 12 4

24

╳

8
18

2
11
20

4
13
23

5
14
24

6
15

7
17

Auszeit

13:17

Ende 
17:20 B  Rottenburg II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 9 17 3 12

268
23:22 14

0
8
22

1
10
23

2
18
24

3
19
26

4
20

6
21

Auszeit

8:11
22:20

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Dritte Liga Süd Männer
Männer

A  VI Frankfurt vs. TV Rottenburg II B
Spiel 6028 19.01.2019 16:00 Uhr

SH Carl-v.-Weinberg-Schule
Frankfurt/M. 
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A  VI Frankfurt
1 Dobbertin, Veit X
3 Molzen, Kjell X
4 Urban, Melf X
6 Stoverink, Ben X
8 Breburda, Jan X
9 Neumann, Aaron X

10 Lembach, Justus X
11 Torwie, Simon Valentin X
12 Mattmüller, Mathis X
13 Eichler, Pascal X
14 Lindemann, Peer
A  Libero
1 Dobbertin, Veit X
A  Offizielle

SC Robert, Babel E
PT Fritz, Thorsten E
T Kalny, Matus

C

B  Rottenburg II
3 Jung, Anton X
8 Lichtenauer, Niklas X
9 Wizemann, Julien X

10 Gerbig, Nils X
12 Menke, Yannick X
13 Kleefisch, Kai X
14 Knobelspieß, Oliver X
17 Kuhn, Jonas X
B  Libero

10 Gerbig, Nils X
B  Offizielle
T Schröder, Uwe

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
T A 1 10:13

T A 3 13:13

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VI Frankfurt Rottenburg II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 15 1 23 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 19 2 24 25 1 1 1
1 0 0 24 3 27 26 1 1 2

4
5

5 3 0 58 74 76 3 2 3
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:20 Dauer: 1:20
Sieger: TV Rottenburg II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schneider, Christoph 1
2 Forlizzi, Ilaria 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Hergge, Konstantin 4

Assist. Lieb , Jason
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